
DATE 

PRACTICALS & Comprehensive Viva EXAMINATION TIME TABLE January 2024 

B.E. I YR. (CBCS) Mechanical Engg + ALL EX STUDENTS (PRACTICAL & CV) 

18-01-2024 

19-01-2024 

20-01-2024 

23-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

DATE 

18-01-2024 

19-01-2024 

20-01-2024 

23-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SUB CODE 

2EIRC4 

2CORC5 

2APRC2 

2MERC3 

2BERV2 

Roll No. 1 to 40 

2BERV2 
Roll No, 41 and 

onwards+ All Ex 

SUB CODE 

2MERC3 

2EIRC4 

2CORC5 

DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

2APRC2 

2BERV2 

B.E. I YR. (CBCS) E&l Engg (Practicals and Comprehensive Viva) 

Roll No. 1 to 40 

2BERV2 
Roll No. 41 and 

onwards 

SUBJECT NAME 
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Electrical Engineering 

Intro. to Computer Programming 

Applied Physics 

Engineering Drawing 

Comprehensive Viva || 

Comprehensive Viva l| 

SUBJECT NAME 

Engineering Drawing 

Electrical Engineering 

Intro. to Computer Programming 

Applied Physics 

Comprehensive Viva I| 

INTERNAL EXAMINER 

Comprehensive Viva Il 

Mr. Brahman S Bhalavi 

Mr. Navanit Choudhary 

Dr. Shailendra S Khinchi 

Dr. Vikay Karma 

Dr. Vijay Karma, 
Mr. B.S. Bhalavi 

Dr. S S Khinchi. 
Dr. Ajay Verma 

INTERNAL EXAMINER 

Dr. Akhilesh Lodwal 

Mr. Brahman S Bhalavi 

Mr. Navanit Choudhary 

Dr. Rachna Gupta 

Dr. Chandrashekhar 
Chauhan, 

Mr. O P Sondhiya 

Dr. Rachana Gupta, 
Mr. B.S. Bhalavi 

NOTE: All students must keep Exam Admit card and Valid Photo ld Card during all exams. 

Contact Respective Internal Examiner for exact timmings and otrter reguirements. 

Sr. St. of Exam. 
Institute of Engineering & Technology 

Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, 
New Campus, Khandwa Road 

INDORE (M.P.) - 452017 


